AT THE CEN

P/
WEST ALLIS

Report of Deposits

April 2017

DESCRIPTION
Building Permit

Examination of Plans
Occupancy Permits

Mobile Home Permits

Board of Appeals Fees

Sign Maintenance Inspections
Xerox Copies/Zoning Maps
Property Owner Registration
Electrical Permits

Plumbing Permits

Grand Total

Ed Lisinski

Director

Department of Building Inspection & Neighborhood Services
414-302-8400

elisinski@westalliswi.gov

FEES
$16,971.00

$3,235.00

$3.750.00

$70.00

$150.00

$500.00

$241.00

$7,150.00

$9,790.00

$7,680.00

$49,537.00


mailto:elisinski@westalliswi.gov

BUILDING INSPECTION REPORT

CONSTRUCTION TYPE

Res. Accessory Bldg (Gar/Outbldg, etc)

Single Family A & A

Single Family Deck
Two-Family - A & A
CommA&A

Tax Exempt Property - A & A

Comm Wreck - No Dw Units Elim.

Res. Wreck - No Dw Units Elim.
Res. Wreck - Single Family
Residential Wreck - Two-Family
Signs & Billboards

Commercial HVAC

Residential HYAC

Swimming Pools - Residential
Soil Erosion - Residential

Soil Erosion - Commercial
Parking Lot - Commercial
Roofing - Commercial

Other

REPORT TOTALS

April 2017

COUNT
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VALUATION

$41,000
$210,965
$7,300
$71,285
$223,250
$1,315,000
$26,300

$9,600
$18,000
$26,567
$685,009
$191,989
$7,000
$100
$1,750
$4,800
$21,585
$39,000
$2,900,500

FEES

$400.00
$3,116.00
$150.00
$180.00
$1,774.00
$4,281.00
$520.00
$0.00
$250.00
$250.00
$400.00
$1,519.00
$2,950.00
$100.00
$150.00
$300.00
$100.00
$231.00
$300.00
$16,971.00



CONSTRUCTION REPORT

April 2017
PERMIT

208213
208215
208224
208227
208228
208230
208236
208237
208246
208248
208249
208250
208253

208254
208255
208256
208262
208266
208269
208275
208276
208277
208278
208279
208285
208290
208291
208297
208302

DATE

4/3/2017
4/3/2017
4/5/2017
4/6/2017
4/7/2017
4/7/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/12/2017
4/13/2017

4/13/2017
4/13/2017
4/13/2017
4/13/2017
4/14/2017
4/17/2017
4/17/2017
4/18/2017
4/18/2017
4/18/2017
4/20/2017
4/20/2017
4/21/2017
4/24/2017
4/27/2017
4/27/2017

CONTRACTOR

OWNER

Classic Builders

Z S K Enterprise Inc
OWNER

Schmitt & Rezash Properties
Schmidt Building Company
Emergency Fire & Water
Lake Livin Remodeling

H & F Contractors

J J Enterprises

C G Schmidt, Inc.

C G Schmidt, Inc.

Best In Class Remodeling

OWNER

OWNER

J R Barnes Construction
M &K Inc

Paul Davis Restoration
Integrity Installation Experts LLC
OWNER

OWNER

Allen Kitchen & Bath
OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

Restoration Dream Homes
Home Path Financial
Home Path Financial
Classic Builders

ADDRESS

02461 S.  079th St.
01305 S.  061st St.
01207 S.  091st St.
10915 W. Cleveland Ave.
01028 S.  097th St.
06775 W. Washington St.
01933 S.  060th St.
10152 W. Cleveland Ave.
02258 S.  059th St
07711 W. National Ave.
08901 W. Lincoln Ave.
08901 W. Lincoln Ave.
02057 S.  087th St.
02163 S.  057th St
01942 S.  076th St.
01209 S.  057th St.
05835 W. Walker St.
01446 S.  072nd St.
07400 W. Greenfield Ave.
02238 S.  071st St
05100 W. Lincoln Ave.
02416 S.  063rd St.
01472 S.  089th St.
01443 S.  090th St.
00912 S.  116th St.
09322 W. Cleveland Ave.
02160 S.  063rd St.
02447 S.  084th St.
07822 W. Manitoba St.

VALUATION DESCRIPTION OF WORK

$40,000
$22,000
$2,500
$10,000
$4,250
$100,000
$100,000
$20,000
$3,800
$6,785
$1,055,000
$260,000
$815

$200

$750
$2,500
$35,000
$69,700
$20,000
$15,000
$2,500
$8,000
$3,500
$5,000
$29,500
$3,000
$5,000
$25,000
$19,000

Selective structure replacement, new insulation & drywall
Construct New 24x24 Detached Garage

Repair overhead door header on detached garage

Attic conversion, basement rec room and kitchen remodel
Add bathroom and remodel existing bathroom

Remodel 1,157 SF of Office Space for Children's Hospital
Replace rear masonry wall at Dinette Showcase

Kitchen Remodel for single family dwelling

Rebuild front porch

Structural repairs for two-family dwelling

POT 3rd Floor Remodel - Aurora West Allis Medical Center
Operating Room Remodel - Aurora West Allis Medical Center
Reinforce wood floor joists to support load above

2nd fl bedroom completed by previous owner w/o permits and 1st fl kitchen
remodel

Drywall ceiling in master bedroom

Build flower cooler in basement

Remodel First Floor and Reconstruct Rear Entry Enclosure
Kitchen Update

Fire restoration to single family dwelling

Mag locks and elevator touch pad on 6th floor - Lamplight Inn of West Allis
Kitchen and Bedroom Remodel

Occupancy separations for Curtis Ambulance

Update Main Bathroom

8' x 5' deck on rear of house and patio door

Convert attic into bedroom

Interior alterations to upper and lower units

New window and well for single family dwelling

Alterations to second floor of dwelling

Demo & replace cabinets, countertops, and doors

New 20' x 24' Detached Garage



DATE

DISTRICT 1
41712017
4/11/201

DISTRICT 2
4/14/201

DISTRICT 4
4/12/201

4/12/201

4/14/201

4/14/201

MAJOR BUILDING PERMITS/DISTRICT REPORT

DISTRICT

PERMIT CONTRACTOR

MAJOR PERMITS
208230 Schmidt Building Company
208236 Emergency Fire & Water

MAJOR PERMITS
208266 Paul Davis Restoration

MAJOR PERMITS
208250 C G Schmidt, Inc.

208249 C G Schmidt, Inc.
208265 J F Ahern Co.

208264 J F Ahern Co.

1
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April 2017
VALUATION COUNT
$378,515.00 27
$186,935.00 12
$187,526.00 23
$2,043,224.00 19
$101,900.00 13
$2,400.00 1
ADDRESS VALUATION DESCRIPTION OF WORK
06775 W Washington St. $100,000 Remodel 1,157 SF of Office Space for Children's Hospital
01933 S. 060th St. $100,000  Replace rear masonry wall at Dinette Showcase
01446 S. 072nd St. $69,700  Fire restoration to single family dwelling
08901 W Lincoln Ave. $260,000 Operating Room Remodel - Aurora West Allis Medical
Center
08901 W Lincoln Ave. $1,055,000 POT 3rd Floor Remodel - Aurora West Allis Medical
Center
08901 W Lincoln Ave. $178,000 HVAC for Operating Room Remodel - Aurora West
Allis Medical Center
08901 W Lincoln Ave. $430,000 HVAC for POT 3rd Floor Remodel - Aurora West Allis

Medical Center



MONTHLY OCCUPANCY APPLIED FOR REPORT

April 2017

Address Date App # Phone # Occupant Fee Description

7447 W GREENFIELD AVE 4/3/2017 2017154  414-552-2825 low low's 250.00 I sell clothing, accessories and packaged candy

5918 W BURNHAM ST 4/10/2017 2017164 4145172168 Taperz barbershop 150.00 Cut and style hair

8000 W NATIONAL AVE 4/17/2017 2017173  262-389-9254 The Syndicate 150.00 Dynamic Youth Syndicate Inc. (DYS) is a West Allis-West Milw:
8629 W GREENFIELD AVE 4/12/2017 2017167 4145394513 Dreams Beauty 150.00 Beauty service and retail

10617 W OKLAHOMA AVE 4/25/2017 2017188 4142940990 KT Distributing 250.00 Kirby Vacuum sales

2208 S 108 ST 4/1/2017 2017152 414763 1762 C Spa Nails 250.00 manicures and pedicures

6722 W LINCOLN AVE 4/25/2017 2017187 4145453800 Kwik Pantry Metro PCS 150.00 Its a Metro PCs wireless, payment and accerrories store.

1413 S 108 ST 4/21/2017 2017179 4147276674 SITE Staffing, Inc. 400.00 This will be a recruiting office for our staffing agency.

2257 S 108 ST 4/27/2017 2017191  773-789-1100  Cabinet Outlet 400.00 Kitchen & Bath Cabinets Showroom

2006 S 55ST 4/4/2017 2017156  414.344.1414 Kleidermode 400.00 manufacture wood products

932 S60 ST 4/21/2017 2017177  Not kown yet Whole Health Clinical Group 150.00 _NQAHAPrOfft Agency Prqv%dipg Pri_n}gry Care and Ntrefli[ing Behavio
10244 W NATIONAL AVE 4/7/2017 2017163  608-563-8170  Dynamic Medical Equipment LLC ~ 250.00 Medical orthopedic shoes and sandals with diabetic insoles to be 1
6626 W BELOIT RD 4/24/2017 2017185 4144008320 new vintage church 400.00 we are a non-denominational bible-believing church that intends t
10246 W NATIONAL AVE 4/7/2017 2017158  608-669-7759  PrideStaff 250.00 PrideStaff is a national temporary staffing agency that places pros
8008 W NATIONAL AVE 4/28/2017 2017192 414 517 1103 Goddess Nails and Spa 150.00 Nail Enhancements, Pedicures, Manicures



MONTHLY OCCUPANCY ISSUED

April 2017

Address Date App Numb Phone Number  Occupant Descriptior Fee Permit # Permit Dat:
8626 W GREENFIELD AVE 3/31/2017 2017151 2629557775 Elysian Therapeutic Services Provide mental and emotional wellness 150.00 OP170029 4/27/2017
7821 W GREENFIELD AVE 11/14/201€¢ 2016561 414-306-2864 State Fair Motors, LLC used car sales 100.00 OP170028 4/26/2017
7447 W GREENFIELD AVE 4/3/2017 2017154  414-552-2825 low low's I sell clothing, accessories and package 250.00 OP170030 4/24/2017
8303 W BECHER ST 2/13/2017 2017077 6122985326 Peak Physique LLC Peak Physique will offer a service of pe 100.00 OP170027 4/21/2017
1520 S84 ST 11/7/2016 2016584 414704 7199 Express Alteration Chairs. Tables, Sewing machines 100.00 OP170026 4/20/2017
1917 S 60 ST 2/24/2017 2017102  (414) 499-622«  BobbyBoy Beauty Supply Retail store offering High-end hair exte 200.00 OP170025 4/19/2017
1411 S72 ST 2/21/2017 2017086  414-892-0018 A Perfect Plus Boutique LLC Currently, A Perfect Plus Boutique LL( 100.00 OP170024 4/17/2017
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